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15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

22:30

SCUOLA

5LAB
5LAB

5LAB

MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY

aggiornato al 01/12/2022

ORARIO GIORNALIERO ATTIVITA' SPORTIVE — stagione sportiva 2022/2023

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

MERCOLEDi

5LAB
5LAB

5LAB

MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY

GIOVEDi

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA
NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA
NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA
NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

NASTRO ROSSO - GINNASTICA RITMICA

VENERDi

MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY
MONTEVOLLEY

MONTEVOLLEY



